PRODUCT CATALOGUE
2023
Our Bubblebuster® Spiked Roller has become the brand that most contractors prefer for spiking coatings. Our rollers with
12mm spike are for all types of  high build and self-leveling floor coatings. Our 12mm Super Sharp rollers are for fast setting
coatings.
Bubblebuster® spiked rollers with 31 mm spikes are for spiking floor overlays in excess of  4mm thick. They are available in
a multitude of  widths and are sold as complete assemblies with frames in standard form. Replacement roller refills are available
in all widths.
SPIKED ROLLER
12mm SHARP SPIKES
CODE DETAILS
721100SS Roller assembly 100mm
721225SS Roller assembly 225mm
721300SS Roller assembly 300mm
721450SS Roller assembly 450mm
721600SS Roller assembly 600mm
721100SSR Refill 100mm
721225SSR Refill 225mm
721300SSR Refill 300mm
721450SSR Refill 450mm
721600SSR Refill 600mm
SPIKED ROLLER
31mm SPIKES
CODE DETAILS
731100 Roller assembly 100mm

using a trowel.
SPIKED ROLLER
12mm SPIKES
CODE DETAILS
721100 Roller assembly 100mm
721225 Roller assembly 225mm
721300 Roller assembly 300mm
721450 Roller assembly 450mm
721600 Roller assembly 600mm
721100R Refill 100mm
721225R Refill 225mm
721300R Refill 300mm
721450R Refill 450mm
721600R Refill 600mm
CODE DETAILS
IZ80100 Spike Roller assembly 100mm
IZ80225 Spike Roller assembly 225mm
IZ80350 Spike Roller assembly 300mm
IZ80450 Spike Roller assembly 450mm
IZ80600 Spike Roller assembly 600mm
IZ80000 Spike Roller replacement disc box of 60
IZ80225R Spike Roller 225mm Paint Roller Refill Pack of 24
CODE DETAILS
SS700 Spike Shoe – 31mm Spike
SS725 Spike Shoe – 25mm Spike
SS700R Replacement Spike Set – 31mm

BT40106 400mm x 6mm
BT40108 400mm x 8mm
BT40110 400mm x 10mm
CODE DETAILS
SP30135 300mm long x 100mm
SP60110 600mm long x 100mm
CODE DETAILS
HA1500 25mm x 1.5m Aluminium
HM1400 25mm x 1.4m to 2.5m Telescomic
CODE DETAILS
FS60080 600mm Wide Floor Spreader 0-30mm
FS80080 800mm Wide Floor Spreader 0-30mm
FS80081 Replaceable Skis for Floor Spreaders
450mm DOUBLE EDGED
CODE DETAILS
BR24501 450mm No 1# x 500µ
BR24502 450mm No 2# x 1000µ
BR24503 450mm No 3# x 1250µ
BR24504 450mm No 4# x 1500µ
BR24505 450mm No 5# x 2000µ
BR24506 450mm No 6# x 2500µ
BR24508 450mm No 8# x 3000µ
BR24510 450mm No 10# x 4000µ
BR24512 450mm No 12# x 5000µ
BR24501R Replacement Blade 450mm No 1#
BR24502R Replacement Blade 450mm No 2#
BR24503R Replacement Blade 450mm No 3#
BR24504R Replacement Blade 450mm No 4#
BR24505R Replacement Blade 450mm No 5#
BR24506R Replacement Blade 450mm No 6#
BR24508R Replacement Blade 450mm No 8#
BR24510R Replacement Blade 450mm No 10#
BR24512R Replacement Blade 450mm No 12#
600mm DOUBLE EDGED
CODE DETAILS
BR26001 600mm No 1# x 500µ
BR26002 600mm No 2# x 1000µ
BR26003 600mm No 3# x 1250µ
BR26004 600mm No 4# x 1500µ
BR26005 600mm No 5# x 2000µ
BR26006 600mm No 6# x 2500µ
BR26008 600mm No 8# x 3000µ
BR26010 600mm No 10# x 4000µ
BR26012 600mm No 12# x 5000µ
BR26001R Replacement Blade 600mm No 1#
BR26002R Replacement Blade 600mm No 2#
BR26003R Replacement Blade 600mm No 3#
BR26004R Replacement Blade 600mm No 4#
BR26005R Replacement Blade 600mm No 5#
BR26006R Replacement Blade 600mm No 6#
BR26008R Replacement Blade 600mm No 8#
BR26010R Replacement Blade 600mm No 10#
BR26012R Replacement Blade 600mm No 12#
CODE DETAILS
PLR31450 450mm Pin Leveller – adjustable 0 – 10mm
PLR31600 600mm Pin Leveller – adjustable 0 – 10mm
PLR31450R Replacement Round Pin Plate 450mm